  CONNECTIVITY BUNDLE
D
A
T
A
 S
H
E

Service renewable from the third year onwards, from year to year, at the user's discretion (variable
cost depending on the bundle selected)
ORDERING CODE
SIN.RUT241DNS500MB24M Modem Router with 500 MB data traffic per month included for 24 months
SIN.RUT241DNS1GB24M Modem Router with 1 GB data traffic per month included for 24 months
SIN.RUT241DNS10GB24M Modem Router with 10 GB data traffic per month included for 24 months
SIN.RUT241DNS50GB24M Modem Router with 50 GB data traffic per month included for 24 months
SIN.RUT241DNSxxxx24M_DS_1.2_en
S
in
a